TRANSIT ELEVATORS – YOUR RELIABLE PARTNER
INSTALLATION AND SERVICES
I N T R O D U C T I O N
Transit Elevators (Authorised Partner of MAS Industries Pvt. Ltd.) was established in 2019 as an
elevator material supplier. Within a short span of time, we have become a pioneer in the elevator
industry. Today, we proudly provide service and installation across Telangana and Andhra Pradesh.
We hold our excellence in Elevator Electronics and Control Panel integration, becoming a leader in
elevator system execution thanks to our technical expertise and well-experienced management team.

FRN30LM1S-4AA 30 60 10 8.0
FRN37LM1S-4AA 37 75 10 10
FRN45LM1S-4AA 45 91 8 12
GD300L(INVT)
Inverter Model
Inverter Rated
(Kw)
Inverter Rated
Current(A)
DBR Ohmic
Value (Ω)
DBR
Power
Rating (Kw)
GD300L-004G-4 4 9.5 130 1
GD300L-5R5G-4 5.5 14 80 1.5
GD300L-7R5G-4 7.5 18.5 65 2
GD300L-011G-4 11 25 40 4
GD300L-015G-4 15 32 32 4.5
GD300L-018G-4 18 38 28 5
GD300L-022G-4 22 45 22 7
GD300L-030G-4 30 60 17 10
EC160 INTREGATED(INVT)
InverterModel
Inverter Rated
(Kw)
Inverter
Rated
Current(A)
DBR Ohmic
Value(Ω)
DBR Power
Rating(Kw)
EC160-004-4 4 11 75 1.2
EC160-5R5-4 5.5 13 55 1.5
EC160-7R5-4 7.5 18.5 50 2
EC160-011-4 11 27 40 4
EC160-015-4 15 34 32 4.5
EC160-018-4 18 38 28 5
EC160-022-4 22 46 22 7
EC160-030-4 30 62 20 10
EC160-037-4 37 75 14 11
EC160-045-4 45 92 11 13.5
EC160-055-4 55 115 9 16.5
 EMI FILTER
• Rated Voltage : 440 V AC/3 PH/50,60Hz
• Rated current : 30A to 60A at room temp 40 C
• Avialable in 1 stage and 2 stage filter
• In Conformation with EMC Directive 2004/108/EC, Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
 DBR
I I
Hpmont MT70/71 INTREGATED
Inverter Model
nverter Rated (Kw) Inverter Rated
Current(A)
DBR Ohmic Value DBR Power Rating (Kw)
    For Syn. For Asyn.
MT70/71-4T3P7 3.7 9 80 1.6 1.2
MT70/71-4T5P5 5.5 13 70 2 1.6
MT70/71-4T7P5 7.5 18 64 3.2 2
MT70/71-4T011 11 27 40 4 3.2
MONARCH 100 + (INTREGATED),1000+(INTREGRATED)
Inverter Model
nverter Rated (Kw) Inverter Rated
Current(A)

as mention in the chart.
• Rigid PVC Trunking
 DINRAIL
• Height 7.5 mm X Thickness 1.0 mm
X Length 2mtr
• MS white zinc plated
• Slot at regular distance to mount on
controller plate.
 RECTIFIER
• Product Dimensions 28 x 28 x 10mm
(L x W x H)
• Rating (A) : 35A
• Mounting support : Surface Mount.
PVC TRUNKING-SLOTED & NON-SLOTED
CODE DESCRIPTION
ETS45-25-2.9 TRUNKING_PVC_SLOTTED_45H X 25W_2.9M_GREY
ETS45-25 TRUNKING_PVC_SLOTTED_45H X 25W_2M_GREY
ETS45-45-2 TRUNKING_PVC_SLOTTED_45H X 45W_2M_GREY
ETS60-25-2 TRUNKING_PVC_SLOTTED_60H X 25W_2M_GREY
ETS60-25-2.9 TRUNKING_PVC_SLOTTED_60H X 25W_2.9M_GREY
ETU25-45-2.9 TRUNKING_PVC_UNSLOTTED_25H X 45W_2.9M_GREY
ETU45-45-2 TRUNKING_PVC_UNSLOTTED_45H X 45W_2M_GREY
ETU45-45-2.9 TRUNKING_PVC_UNSLOTTED_45H X 45W_2.9M_GREY
ET 30 X 25 TRUNKING_PVC_30H X 25W / M